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SUSTAINABLE MOBILITY, SUSTAINABLE
COMMUNITY: PROJECT ASSESSMENT

16 respuestas

Publicar datos de analisis

| volunteer for...

16 respuestas

An Taisce |—0 (0 %)

Biciclistas de Corella -3 (18,8 %)

Foreningen Frie Fugle [—0 (0 %)

LAG Suduva [—0 (0 %)

Select the activities related to sustainable mobility in which you have
participated in your country:

16 respuestas

Bike trips —2 (12,5 %)

Bike-repair workshops 7 (43,8 %)

Sustainable mobility

0,
activities such as metrom... 13 (81,3 %)

Bike campaings 1(6,3 %)

Other activities 3 (18,8 %)

0 5 10 15
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Specify if you answered "other activities":

3 respuestas

Plant trees, Erasmus banner ect.

Pancarta del 25 de noviembre, plantar arboles, difusion del metro/ biciminuto, excursién
a senda viva, jardineria en el parque erasmus....

tree plantation

Select the activities related to intergenerational relationships in which you
have participated in your country:

10 respuestas

Cycling Without Age pilots

o —3 (30 %)
training courses

Keeping elders company 5 (50 %)
Entertaining elders with

— 0,
songs, painting or knittin... 4 (40 %)

Taking care of green

— 0,
gardens with elders 4 (40 %)

Other activities 1 (10 %)

Specify if you answered "other activities":

1 respuesta

yayacleta
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Select the activities related to community building and environment in
which you have participated:

15 respuestas

Tree-planting workshops 14 (93,3 %)

Setting-up the watering

2 o,
system 3(20%)

Watering plants and trees 4 (26,7 %)

Bird-ringing workshops 1(6,7 %)

Clean-ups along river

1 79
banks, parks, beaches... 0 (66,7 %)

Other activities 1(6,7 %)

Specify if you answered "other activities":

1 respuesta

Hacer las escaleras /do the stairs

Select the social inclusion activities in which you have participated:

8 respuestas

Fund-raisers 1(12,5 %)

Intercultural markets 1(12,5 %)

Food fairs 1(12,5 %)

Cultural activities:

0,
exhibitions, choir... 4 (50 %)

Other activities —2 (25 %)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YSEjC7KCyb2IPOODKoLWHOH3r7LJWTnxPBI24g_fW6U/viewanalytics 3113
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Specify if you answered "other activities":

2 respuestas

excursion a SendaViva

interview

Specify the youth empowerment activities in which you've been involved:

13 respuestas

Bike-repair workshops —5 (38,5 %)
Devise power point

. —5 (38,5 %)
presentations

Presentations in front of

_— o,
younger students, adults,... 9(69.2 %)
Participating in contests
—8 (61,5 %
(Erasmus logo, sandwich... ( 6)
Other activities[—0 (0 %)
0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0

Specify if you answered "other activities":

0 respuestas

AUn no hay respuestas para esta pregunta.
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Your country coordinators have been passionate, hard-working and
inspiring...

16 respuestas

15
14 (87,5 %)
10
5
0(0 %) 0(0 %) 0(0 %) 2 (12,5 %)
0 | | |
1 2 3

Specify what the project has meant to you:

16 respuestas

New friends in my country 8 (50 %)

New foreign Erasmus frie... 4 (25 %)

A very entertaining and e... 13 (81,3 %)

A boring experience

Surprising and meaningf... 8 (50 %)

Nothing to write home ab...

I've met new challenges 8 (50 %)

The project has been go... 8 (50 %)

0 5 10 15
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Assess the following aspects of the project at home: activities
implemented:

16 respuestas

10,0
9 (56,3 %)
7.5
5,0
5 (31,3 %)
2,5
2 (12,5 %
0 (0 %) 0 (0 %) ( 2
0.0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

Communication tools you've used to get in contact with local (and, maybe,
foreign) peers:

16 respuestas

Facetime 5 (31,3 %)

Instagram —6 (37,5 %)
WhatsApp 14 (87,5 %)
Telegram 1(6,3 %)
Snapchat
Email —9 (56,3 %)
0 5 10 15
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Grade your participation and commitment as a volunteer in your country:

16 respuestas

8 (50 %)

7 (43,8 %)

1(6,3 %)

8
6
4
2
0 (0 %) 0 (0 %)
0 | |
1 2

Grade the project as a whole

16 respuestas

15
10 11 (68,8 %)
° 5 (31,3 %)
0 (0 %) 0 (0 %) 0 (0 %)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5
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Our blog has been an effective tool to store, display and disseminate our
activities and achievements

16 respuestas

15

15 (93,8 %)
10
5
0(0 %) 0 (0 %) 0 (0 %)
0 | | |
1 2 3

Our local activities have been displayed and disseminated on the blog
properly

16 respuestas

15
14 (87,5 %)
10
5
1(6,3 %) 1(6,3 %)
0 (0 %) 0 (0 %)
. | |
1 2 3 4 5
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Ways to improve the blog:

13 respuestas

| haven't checked it very 2 (15,4 %)
often
A more interactive and

8 (61,59
modern approach ( %

Let you (the volunteers) do
the whole thing your own
way

1(7,7 %)

Other ways —3 (23,1 %)

Calculate the times you've checked or seen the blog:

@ Never, ever
18,8% @® 1-5times
@ 5-15 times
@ Once a month, roughly
@ Once or twice a year

@ Only when a teacher or adult
showed it

16 respuestas

18,8%
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Specify the media tools you've used to disseminate Erasmus activities:

14 respuestas

Radio interviews 4 (28,6 %)

Press articles 4 (28,6 %)

TV interviews 1(7,1 %)
Youtube videos 5 (35,7 %)
Facebook —6 (42,9 %)
Instagram —2 (14,3 %)
Blog article 13 (92,9 %)

0 5 10 15

Choose 5 adjectives that, from your perspective and experience, define
our Erasmus project:

16 respuestas

Useless 1(6,3 %)
Useful 13 (81,3 %)
Meaningless 1(6,3 %)
Meaningful —12 (75 %)
Interesting
Boring 1(6,3 %)
Enriching 11 (68,8 %)
A waste of time 1(6,3 %)
Challenging —12 (75 %)
Uninspiring 1(6,3 %)
0 5 10 15

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YSEjC7KCyb2IPOODKoLWHOH3r7LJWTnxPBI24g_fW6U/viewanalytics
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Identify the strong points of the project:

16 respuestas

All of them

| learned many things and | have realized the damage we do to nature with some
things

It seems to me that the most notable strength is that it improves the environment. |
also have a great time doing the different activities.

Take care of natural areas

Las reuniones y animarnos a participar

Que trajeron muchos animales de mucho tipo

Hemos aprendido mucho con las diferentes actividades que hemos realizado.

It helps us to become aware of the importance of caring for the environment

Identify the weak points of the project

6 respuestas

Nathing
| don't know

Debido al covid, no hemos podido realizar tantas actividades como antes pero las que
hemos realizado han estado muy bien tanto para conocer gente como para aprender
cosas nuevas.

| didn't have been in it so i don't really know :)
10

This year's excursions
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Has the Covid-pandemic affected our project locally? How?

16 respuestas

We have done fewer
activities

The quality of the activities
has been lower

We haven't been able to
finish certain activities

We, as volunteers, have
been absent, reluctant or...
We've done more activities
than before

We (volunteers) have been
more engaged than before

0,0 2,5 5,0 7,5 10,0

10 (62,5 ¢
2 (12,5 %)

—4.(25 %)

2 (12,5 %)

1(6.3 %)

3 (18,8 %)

Identify an Erasmus activity that moved or impressed you particularly and that
wou'd like to repeat:

10 respuestas

The animals exhibition
La pancarta del 25 de noviembre y la plantacion de arboles
Si como plantar arboles

plantacién de arboles, panel Erasmus, taller de piloto de bicicleta

Plant trees

the stairs

Cuando fuimos a plantar drboles y cuando nos explicaron sobre las abejas

La plantacién de arboles del villar.

&N
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Other aspects you'd like to assess or comment:

16 respuestas

Nathing

This project is a very good example of things that need to be done to raise awareness,
and the activities are very interesting

| don't need to add anything, | think the poll is very good!
| have a very good time in the different activities of the project

Como los profesores cogen parte de su tiempo para hacer las reuniones y como nos
animan a seguir

Que valoren mas lo de reciclar también Es muy importante .

me ha gustado este proyecto ya que nos ha hecho a todos conocer gente nueva,
ponerte nuevos retos...

The activities are well organized and we always have a great time together. v

This survey was way too long

16 respuestas

Obviously! —4 (25 %)
Of course! 7 (43,8 %)
Absolutely!!! 8 (50 %)
0 2 4 6 8
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